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DAS Leasing Program (through April 4, 2022) 
 
Total Leases Processed:  
Total Leases Approved:    
Number of Distinct Permits:    
Total DAS Leased:     
Average Cost per DAS Leased*:    
Highest Cost per DAS Leased:    
Lowest Cost per DAS Leased:    

Common Pool 
5 
3 
7 
53 
$6.11  
$13.00  
$2.32 

Sectors 
60 
51 
102 
1955.4725 
$0.03  
$0.26  
$0.00

* For leases greater than $ 0.00 
 
Sector ACE Transfers (through April 4, 2022) 

STOCK Number of  
Transfers 

Total Pounds 
 Transferred 

CC/GOM Yellowtail Flounder 33 269,488 
GB Cod East 31 79,068 
GB Cod West 38 418,364 
GB Haddock East 8 177,079 
GB Haddock West 14 2,162,415 
GB Winter Flounder 21 231,712 
GB Yellowtail Flounder 8 3,498 
GOM Cod 92 274,862 
GOM Haddock 25 2,614,051 
GOM Winter Flounder 12 21,709 
Plaice 25 372,740 
Pollock 24 6,109,491 
Redfish 39 3,727,462 
SNE/MA Winter Flounder 16 50,836 
SNE/MA Yellowtail Flounder 4 84 
White Hake 112 1,946,357 
Witch Flounder 47 618,956 
Total 549 19,078,172 
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